ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 10/7/2025 5:00:09 PM Franklin County Superior Court

CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 10/7/2025 to 10/7/2025

Connection

Case Number File Date

Case Type

Case Type

Type

25-1-50408-11 10/7/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA Amster, Brooke
25-1-50408-11 10/7/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
25-1-50408-11 10/7/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF EROS, ROME MORPHEUS JAQUES
25-2-51314-11 10/7/2025 Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security | e CRUZ SALAS, YOANA
Tax Warrant
25.2-51314-11 10/7/2025  Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security  p 5 Employment Security Department
Tax Warrant
25-2-51315-11 10/7/2025 Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security e TANORI, TALIA J.
Tax Warrant
25.2-51315-11 10/7/2025  Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security ) Employment Security Department
Tax Warrant
25-2-51316-11 10/7/2025  Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security e LLAMAS, KARINA
Tax Warrant
25-2-51316-11 10/7/2025  Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security ) Employment Security Department
Tax Warrant
25-2-51317-11 10/7/2025 Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security | e GARCIA, ALBERTO
Tax Warrant
25-2-51317-11 10/7/2025  Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security ) Employment Security Department
Tax Warrant
25-2-51318-11 10/7/2025 Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security e CONTRERAS, JOSE L.
Tax Warrant
25-2-51318-11 10/7/2025 Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security PLA Employment Security Department
Tax Warrant
25-2-51319-11 10/7/2025 Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security  |ee GUZMAN, EDUARDO E.
Tax Warrant
o ) . TAX Employment Security ,
25-2-51319-11 10/7/2025 Civil TAXESD Tax Warrant PLA Employment Security Department
25-2-51320-11 10/7/2025 Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security | SWANSON, JAMES M.
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25-2-51320-11

25-2-51321-11

25-2-51321-11

25-2-51322-11

25-2-51322-11

25-2-51323-11

25-2-51323-11

25-2-51313-11
25-2-51313-11

25-2-51313-11

25-2-51326-11
25-2-51326-11

25-3-50279-11

25-3-50279-11

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025
10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025
10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025
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Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Family

Family

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TTO
TTO

TTO

WHC
WHC

DIN

DIN

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TTO Tort - Other
TTO Tort - Other

TTO Tort - Other

WHC Writ of Habeas Corpus
WHC Writ of Habeas Corpus
DIN Dissolution of Marriage

with No Children

DIN Dissolution of Marriage

with No Children

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

ATY
DEF

PLA

DEF

PET

RSP

Employment Security Department
PLATAS, ERIKA E.

Employment Security Department
JENNINGS, KADEN J.
Employment Security Department
BERNAL, BRANDON

Employment Security Department

SHUMSKY, GEORGE M
Beautyko USA Inc.

Allstate Vehicle and Property
Insurance Company

WARDEN
DAGLEY, MATTHEW P

KEY, SAM WESLEY

BURTS, WENDY DEE
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