ODY - 000023 Report Run Time: 10/7/2025 5:00:09 PM

Franklin County Superior Court CASE-New Case Filings Entry Date Range from 10/7/2025 to 10/7/2025

Case Number	File Date	Case Category	Case Type	Case Type	Connection Type	Party
25-1-50408-11	10/7/2025	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	DPA	Amster, Brooke
25-1-50408-11	10/7/2025	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	PLACR	STATE OF WASHINGTON
25-1-50408-11	10/7/2025	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	WIPDEF	EROS, ROME MORPHEUS JAQUES
25-2-51314-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	CRUZ SALAS, YOANA
25-2-51314-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51315-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	TANORI, TALIA J.
25-2-51315-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51316-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	LLAMAS, KARINA
25-2-51316-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51317-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	GARCIA, ALBERTO
25-2-51317-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51318-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	CONTRERAS, JOSE L.
25-2-51318-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51319-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	GUZMAN, EDUARDO E.
25-2-51319-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51320-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	SWANSON, JAMES M.

Page 1 of 2 Version 2.0.0.3 - P - April 26, 2018

ODY - 000023 Report Run Time: 10/7/2025 5:00:09 PM

Franklin County Superior Court CASE-New Case Filings Entry Date Range from 10/7/2025 to 10/7/2025

25-3-50279-11	10/7/2025	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	RSP	BURTS, WENDY DEE
25-3-50279-11	10/7/2025	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	PET	KEY, SAM WESLEY
25-2-51326-11	10/7/2025	Civil	WHC	WHC Writ of Habeas Corpus	PLA	DAGLEY, MATTHEW P
25-2-51326-11	10/7/2025	Civil	WHC	WHC Writ of Habeas Corpus	DEF	WARDEN
25-2-51313-11	10/7/2025	Civil	тто	TTO Tort - Other	PLA	Allstate Vehicle and Property Insurance Company
25-2-51313-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TTO	TTO Tort - Other	DEF	Beautyko USA Inc.
25-2-51313-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TTO	TTO Tort - Other	ATY	SHUMSKY, GEORGE M
25-2-51323-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51323-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	BERNAL, BRANDON
25-2-51322-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51322-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	JENNINGS, KADEN J.
25-2-51321-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51321-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	PLATAS, ERIKA E.
25-2-51320-11	10/7/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department

Page 2 of 2 Version 2.0.0.3 - P - April 26, 2018